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Product Description

Get rolling with the ultimate 3 wheel
Moov jogging stroller. It features a
lightweight design and is a practical
choice for everyday strolling. It also
features a full-coverage canopy with a
peek-a-boo window that allows babies
to be shielded from the sun while
parents keep an eye on them.

The pneumatic tires, front-wheel swivel
lock and adjustable handle gives

you the performance you need when

jogging.

atures
Lightweight jogging stroller
Multiple position recline suitable for
newborn
5 point safety harness
Child tray with 2 cup holders
Extendable canopy
Full-coverage, extendable canopy
with peek-a-boo window
Pneumatic tires and locking
front swivel with easy on-the-go
adjustment suited for all terrains.
Hand pump included
One fooft rear brake
Large shopping basket
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JOGGING STROLLER

Specification

Product (mm)
Product Folded (mm)
Inside Seat (mm)
Display Carton (mm)
Export Carton (mm)

Weight

Carton Weight
Weight Limit

Pack Size

Age Suitability

Soft Goods Material
Hard Goods Material

R\

O 0

childcare

Length Width Height
1090
400
435
810

810

1230
750
265
400
400

570
440
330
470
470

10.8 kg

13.2 kg

20 kg

1

Birth - 20 kg

Polyester, Polyurethane Foam
Steel Plastic

Item Code Colour Barcode
EXCLUSIVETO 013530002  BLACK 9314824027732
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