## MOOV JOGGING STROLLER











## **Product Description**

Get rolling with the ultimate 3 wheel Moov jogging stroller. It features a lightweight design and is a practical choice for everyday strolling. It also features a full-coverage canopy with a peek-a-boo window that allows babies to be shielded from the sun while parents keep an eye on them. The pneumatic tires, front-wheel swivel lock and adjustable handle gives you the performance you need when jogging.

## **Features**

- · Lightweight jogging stroller
- Multiple position recline suitable for newborn
- 5 point safety harness
- Child tray with 2 cup holders
- Extendable canopy
- Full-coverage, extendable canopy with peek-a-boo window
- Pneumatic tires and locking front swivel with easy on-the-go adjustment suited for all terrains.
- Hand pump included
- One foot rear brake
- Large shopping basket

Specification	Length	Width	Height
Product (mm) Product Folded (mm) Inside Seat (mm) Display Carton (mm) Export Carton (mm)	1230	570	1090
	750	440	400
	265	330	435
	400	470	810
	400	470	810

Weight 10.8 kg
Carton Weight 13.2 kg
Weight Limit 20 kg
Pack Size 1

**Age Suitability** Birth - 20 kg

Soft Goods Material Polyester, Polyurethane Foam Steel Plastic

Consumer Product Safety Standards



Item Code	Colour	Barcode
013530-002	BLACK	9314824027732

